Metric System and Graphing Notes

A Common Measurement System

A. Most scientists use the metric system when
collecting data and performing experiments.

And this is the metric system.
It's simpler, easier, and the entire world uses it.

Metric: powers of ten

(dor't e an asshole, use. the systern)

/1000 - millimeter
/100 - centimeter
meter

x1000 - kilometer
| —

B. Metric system — a decimal system based on
multiples of 10, also known as International System

of Units or SI.

Length: meter

Mass: kilogram
Volume: liter

Temperature: degrees Celsius

Why is it easier to use the metric system rather than
standard measurements?

The Metric System Prefixes
0.000 000 001
0.000 001
0.001
0.01
0.1
1
10
100
1000
1 000 000
1 000 000 000
1 000 000 000 000
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Il.  Analyzing Biological Data Try graphing the following data for an experiment on
A. Making graphs is the easiest way to understand the affect of fertilizer on tomato plant growth:
and recognize patterns in data.

Amount of Plant Height
What attributes does a properly made graph have? Getilizon{(mE} (:';‘)
Temperature of Heated Water 12
13
15
21
6
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